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CRONOMETRAJE Y ORGANIZACION DE EVENTOS 09/10/2022

Apellidos Dorsal Categoria Pos Gen Pos Cat
5 Leo Martinez Pérez 510 CADETEM POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ 5 1 00:04:57 3'05"/km
8 Nacho Sanchez Medina 509 CADETE M C.A. BAHIA DE CADIZ 8 2 00:05:05 3'09"/km
11 Alejandro Flor Ramos 512 CADETE M POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ 11 3 00:05:13 3'14"/km
13 Daniel Lobato Rodriguez 516 CADETE M C.A. CHAPIN JEREZ 13 4 00:05:23 3'20"/km
14 Gonzalo Gonzélez Soto 526 INFANTIL M UASF 14 1 00:05:26 3'23"/km
16 David Garcia Sanchez 514 CADETE M POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ 15 5 00:05:35 328"/km
17 Lukas Berges Sanchez 513 CADETE M INDEPENDIENTE 16 6 00:05:36 3'29"/km
18 Alvaro Jurado Caballero 981 CADETEM POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ 17 7 00:05:37 3'29"/km
19  Yerai Amado Pérez 525 INFANTIL M TRAILRUNNER 18 2 00:05:38 3'30"/km
21 Martin Caballero Pajuelo 524 INFANTIL M POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ 20 3 00:05:48 3'37"/km
22 Marcos Cacheiro Llado 942 CADETE M CLUB A. CHICLANA 21 8 00:05:53 3'39"/km
23 Javier Fernandez Fernandez 313 CADETEM POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ 22 9 00:05:56 3'41"/km
24 Guillermo Revillo Pastor 532 INFANTIL M POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ 23 4 00:05:57 3'42"/km
25  Jose Luis Llado Garcia 511 CADETEM CLUB A. CHICLANA 24 10 00:05:57 3'42"/km
28 Sara Llado Garcia 517 INFANTIL F CLUB A. CHICLANA 2 1 00:06:00 3'44"/km
31 Pedro Mateos Mateos 527 INFANTIL M LA SALLE PUERTO REAL 29 5 00:06:25 3'59"/km
32 Pablo Escobar Perez 534 INFANTIL M POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ 30 6 00:06:25 3'59"/km
33 Carla Escobar Perez 508 CADETEF POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ 3 1 00:06:25 3'59"/km
34  David Ortega Moreno 528 INFANTIL M POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ 31 7 00:06:26 4'00"/km
35  Sofia Garcia Dominguez 520 INFANTIL F POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ 2 00:06:31 4'03"/km
36 Cristina Diaz Pérez 506 CADETEF POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ 5 2 00:06:31 4'03"/km
37 Gonzalo \'\,/'a"’l‘g%‘;fjgedo De 533 INFANTIL M POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ 32 8 00:06:32 4'04"/km
38  Celia Garcia Dominguez 507 CADETE F POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ 6 3 00:06:34 4'05"/km
39 Israel Cacheiro Llado 946 INFANTIL M CLUB A. CHICLANA 33 9 00:06:39 4'08"/km
40  Candela Vargas Pérez 502 CADETE F POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ 7 4 00:06:40 4'09"/km
43 Silvia Plazuelo Alfaro 521 INFANTIL F POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ 10 3 00:06:45 4"12"/km
44 Julia Quintana Moreno 518 INFANTIL F CLUB A. CHICLANA 11 4 00:06:52 4'16"/km
45  Ana Foncubierta Orellana 974 INFANTIL F CLUB CARMONA PAEZ 12 5 00:06:58 4'20"/km
49 Claudia Grosso Estudillo 523 INFANTIL F POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ 14 6 00:07:10 4'27"/km
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POS Nombre Apellidos

50 Lucia Jurado Castro

51 Lucia Zarza Gomez

53 Alba Daza Castro

56 David Garcia Crespo

57 Pablo Portela Arribas

58 Emma Gil Varela

60 Irene Rube Pifiero

61 Mauro Piulistan Rodriguez

62 Katerina Recio Villen

65 Miriam Yafiez Valdés

66 Daniela Carrasco Rodriguez

67 Rocio Navarro Campos

71 Olimpia lllanes Bravo

72 Hugo Morion Ramirez

73 Sofia Rey Candon
Claudia Batista Rivera
Patricia Montero Toro
Rubén Diaz Pérez
Raquel Perez Gutierrez
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Dorsal

522
960
944
529
515
519
503
945
943
504
948
947
505
531
983
965
501
530
972

Categoria
INFANTIL F
INFANTIL F
INFANTIL F
INFANTIL M
CADETE M
INFANTIL F
CADETE F
INFANTIL M
INFANTIL F
CADETE F
INFANTIL F
INFANTIL F
CADETE F
INFANTIL M
INFANTIL F
INFANTIL F
CADETE F
INFANTIL M
INFANTIL F

MILLA

09/10/2022

Club

POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ
POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ
POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ

INDEPENDIENTE
POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ
POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ
POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ

INDEPENDIENTE
POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ
POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ

INDEPENDIENTE

CARMONA PAEZ

S.D. AYTO. ALHAURIN EL GRANDE

C.A. BAHIA DE CADIZ
INDEPENDIENTE
UASF
C.A. BAHIA DE CADIZ
POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ
POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ

Pos Gen

15
16
17
38
39
19
21
40
22
25
26
27
30
42
31

Pos Cat

7
8
9
10
11
10
5
I
11
6
12
13
7
12
14

Tiempo
00:07:11
00:07:14
00:07:20
00:07:30
00:07:47
00:07:51
00:08:10
00:08:12
00:08:14
00:08:36
00:08:47
00:08:51
00:22:28
00:32:01
00:32:02

00:02:05

Ritmo
4'28"/km
4'30"/km
4'34"/km
4'39"/km
4'50"/km
4'53"/km
5'04"/km
5'06"/km
5'07"/km
5'21"/km
5'28"/km
5'30"/km

13'58"/km
19'54"/km
19'55"/km

1'18"/km
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